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Extendible rim for siphoning
gullies

Extendible rim for siphoning gullies

Qaliaxis

Reference tooltiplmage characteristics Box units measurement

031472
031473
031474
031475
031476
031477
031542
031543
031544

Black PP

- Black PP

= Black PP

- Grey PVC

= Grey PVC

- Grey PVC

- Stainless steel
- Stainless steel

- Stainless steel

datasheet_footer_jimten

(@2 IR @ 2 T @2 IR @ RN @ 2 B @ BN @2 BN ¢ 2 N @) |

150 X 150-250
200 X 200-275
250 X 250-290
150 X 150-250
200 X 200-275
250 X 250-290
150 X 150-250
200 X 200-275
250 X 250-290
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